Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000026718 3)))



H220000267183ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I2016000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

uture 5

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. ISLAND ATTITUDE REALTY, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

	•		•		H220000267	18
		COVER LE	ITER			•
TO:	New Filing Section	•			4.	
10.	Division of Corporations	•				
	Deviation of Co. box and the		•		•	
	Island Attitude Realty, LLC					
SUBJE	CT:					
	Nar	ne of Limited Liab	ility Compar	y		
					•	
77		·		•		
Tipe care	losed Articles of Organization and	foe(s) are submitte	ed for filing.			
Diesge :	eturn all correspondence concernin	- 4: w a	- <b>6</b> -11:			
	can an con espondence compermin	is mis maner to for	e tonowing:			
	Norman W. Nash, Esq.					
	Totalian W. Maşir, Esq.	•			: . <b>2</b>	
		Name	of Person	-	—— ≈	
	,	•			7 7 7	-1
.•	DSK Law	•			AR A	-
					~ ~ ~	Γ
•		Firm/(	Company			
	322 N-4- M					<u> </u>
	332 North Magnolia Avenue	: • • •			20	
		Ad	dress			
				• •	多	
	Orlando, FL 32801		*		1>	
	<del></del>	ents in .			<u> </u>	
			and Zap Code		• •	
	graham greenc@ipgflorida.com					
•	E-mail address: (to	be used for firture	aminal repo	t notification)		
Zor fireth	er information concerning this matte	111		· · · .		
· OI ILLIUM	a mornance concerning our water	er, picase caii:		•		
	Norman Nash, Esq.	407	000 267		•	
	roomat rasu, Loq.	at (	992-367.			
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number		
Ul	dia alah elakaran					
ERCROSO	d is a check for the following amou	nı;	· · · · · · .			•
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	g Fco & SI	55.00 Piling	[ Fee&\ ≣\$160.00]	Filing Fee	
	Certificate of Si	latus Certi	fied Copy	Certificate of	of Status &	
		(additio	nal copy is e			
		•		· (additional co	py is enclosed)	
	•					
	Malling Address		Street Add	TPEA		
	New Filing Section		New Filing	Section Division		
	Division of Corporations			of Tallahassee		
	P.O. Box 6327	•		paros Street, Suite 810	•	
	Tollahanan ET 20214					

Tallahassee, FL 32303

H22000026718

ARDICLESOF	ORGANIZATION FOR	RELORDA LIMITED I	LIABILITY COMPANY	1122000020710
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	у Соптравну ів:			
Island Attitude Realty	, tic	•		
		Liability Company, "	LL.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal	office of the Limited !	Liability Company is:	
Principa	al Office Address:	-	Mailing Address:	
1249 Beach Road		1249	Beath Road	
Unit C	•	Unit		
Englewood, FL 3422	3	Engle	ewood, FL 34223	
(The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street of	ctive Florida registrat	od agent are:	ou must designate an individ	2022 JAN 20 PELBETARY PELAHASSE
		Name		
·	332 North Magnoli	a Avenue		SI SI
		es (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	coptable)	
	Orlando	FL	32801	\$
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pram familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes digations of my position	pointment as registere relating to the proper	d agent and agree to act in thi and complete performance of s provided for in Chapter 605	is capacity. I my duties, and i

H22000026718

	₹		HZZUUUUZ071		
	•	1			
ARTICLE IV-					
The name and address of each person at	uthorized to manage ar	ed control the Li	mited Liability C	ompany:	
What	••				
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and	Address:			
•		<b> </b> .			
"MGR" = Manager	•				
MGR	Graham Greene				
• •	8132 Irlo Bronsc		zhway		
•	Kissimmee, FL 3	4747			
. •	·	ĺ			
MGR ·	Jamie Greene				
	8132 Irlo Bronso	n Memorial His	tiway		
•	Kissimmoc, FL	4747		<del></del>	
•			*	17	$\approx$
Authorized Donorantation		_   .		<b>⊬</b> ∺	پ
Authorized Representative	Alexander Hach	e jr.		<u> </u>	¥
	1249 Beach Ros Englewood, FL	a. Unit C			2
•	Englewood, P.L.	22801			0
				(*)~C	
		i		A_71	Æ
				<u> </u>	
				⊃€	AL.
· ·		<b> </b>		4	=
<b>71</b> 1 1				3	#
(Use attachment if necessary)					
THE STATE OF THE S					
ILEV: Effective date, if other than the date					
ffective date is listed, the date must be sp	ecilic and cannot be	more than five I	business days pri	or to or 90 d	lays afte
e <b>of filing.)</b> If the data inserted in this block does not :	, 				
If the date inserted in this block does not a sument's effective date on the Department		minoral minos rec	forcincus, om d	are will not t	e listed
without a citiestive exic on the Debartment	or some s records.				
LE VI; Other provisions, if any.	•	i			
y and a province and a major	•	İ			
			<u>-</u>		
		1	·		
				•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		·			
		<u> </u>			
· ///					
Signature of the	ember or th anthoris	ed representat	ive of a member		
This document is execu	uted to accordance with	section 605.02	03 (1) (b), Florida	a Statutos.	
I am aypere that any fals	e information submitte	d in a documen	t to the Departmen	ot of State	
constitutes a third degre	e felony as provided f	or in ≰ 817.155,	F.S.		
//				•	
Norman W. Nas	h. Esq., Authorized Re				
	Typed or printed m	nne og signee			
		- 1			
P138 AA DN1 TO A A 44 2	Filing Fees:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Or	Representation and Design	matton of Regi	Hered Agent	•	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)				•	
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Option	hal)				

H22000026718